Product Information
Sartoguard PES
Applications
Typical applications of Sartoguard PES filter elements include
prefiltration of:
– �Cell Culture Media
– �Downstream Intermediates
(before and after UF | DF and chromatography steps)

Check the availability of your desired configuration with
your Sartorius sales representative or online at:
Ordering Information
Retention Rates
58: 0.1 µm
07: 0.2 µm
T-Style MaxiCaps®
Filter Size
1: 0.8 m2 | 8.6 ft2 (10“)
2: 1.6 m2 | 17.2 ft2 (20“)
3: 2.4 m2 | 25.8 ft2 (30“)
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: ½“ single stepped hose barb
Sterilization
G-: g-irradiatable
and autoclavable
G-547 83
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: ½“ single stepped hose barb
Pore Size Filter
G: 0.8 µm
F: 1.2 µm
Retention Rates
58: 0.1 µm
07: 0.2 µm
547 73
MaxiCaps® | Gamma MaxiCaps®
Filter Size
1: 0.8 m2 | 8.6 ft2 (10“)
2: 1.6 m2 | 17.2 ft2 (20“)
3: 2.4 m2 | 25.8 ft2 (30“)
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: ½“ single stepped hose barb
Sterilization
G-: g-irradiatable
--: autoclavable
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: ½“ single stepped hose barb
Pore Size Filter
G: 0.8 µm
F: 1.2 µm
Retention Rates
58: 0.1 µm
07: 0.2 µm
547 53
MidiCaps® | Gamma MidiCaps®
--
Filter Size
7: 0.065 m2 | 0.7 ft2
8: 0.13 m2 | 1.4 ft2
9: 0.26 m2 | 2.8 ft2
0: 0.52 m2 | 5.6 ft2
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: �½“ single stepped
hose barb
Sterilization
G-: g-irradiatable
--: autoclavable
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: �½“ single stepped
hose barb
Pore Size Filter
G: 0.8 µm
F: 1.2 µm
Retention Rates
58: 0.1 µm
07: 0.2 µm